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上海交通大学医学院
分数 人数 累计人数

614分及以上 57 57
613 11 68
612 16 84
611 14 98
610 14 112
609 9 121
608 16 137
607 13 150
606 27 177
605 25 202
604 20 222
603 32 254
602 27 281
601 36 317
600 37 354
599 38 392
598 36 428
597 32 460
596 48 508
595 32 540
594 46 586
593 45 631
592 43 674
591 54 728
590 69 797
589 55 852
588 55 907
587 53 960
586 78 1038
585 57 1095
584 73 1168
583 66 1234
582 64 1298
581 76 1374
580 73 1447
579 81 1528
578 89 1617
577 88 1705
576 92 1797
575 75 1872
574 89 1961
573 92 2053
572 100 2153
571 88 2241
570 92 2333
569 100 2433
568 101 2534
567 118 2652
566 114 2766
565 125 2891
564 119 3010
563 93 3103
562 108 3211
561 104 3315
560 132 3447
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分数 人数 累计人数
559 92 3539
558 118 3657
557 88 3745
556 108 3853
555 121 3974
554 98 4072
553 94 4166
552 98 4264
551 102 4366
550 107 4473
549 109 4582
548 95 4677
547 105 4782
546 101 4883
545 90 4973
544 86 5059
543 97 5156
542 81 5237
541 68 5305
540 67 5372
539 84 5456
538 86 5542
537 60 5602
536 62 5664
535 82 5746
534 76 5822
533 60 5882
532 66 5948
531 69 6017
530 54 6071
529 57 6128
528 59 6187
527 41 6228
526 61 6289
525 43 6332
524 50 6382
523 44 6426
522 34 6460
521 35 6495
520 58 6553
519 42 6595
518 36 6631
517 41 6672
516 30 6702
515 30 6732
514 29 6761
513 31 6792
512 28 6820
511 27 6847
510 20 6867
509 29 6896
508 17 6913
507 28 6941
506 25 6966
505 24 6990
504 27 7017
503 16 7033




